
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 

Not classified (75% = 11 Laps) 

K 
LC 
LC 
LC 
LC 

LC 

LC 

LC 

LC 

No. 
357 
352 
350 
362 
372 
380 
342 
312 
396 
366 
319 
377 

322 

Name 
ARTJOMS SESTAKOVS 
TONIS-JOHANNES TOOMINGAS 
KATE DROBISEVA 
ROMANS RODIONOVS 
PATRIC OIEMETS 
LADO KUKHIANIDZE 
ARTUR KARU 
SEBASTIAN ADARI 
HANNA-GRETE SUVEMAA 
MARTA SPIKE 
RICHARD KARRO 
DIDZIS SULCS 

KARLIS BRICIS 

Class 
RM-SEN 
RM-SEN 
RM-SEN 
RM-SEN 
RM-SEN 
RM-SEN 
RM-SEN 
RM-SEN 
RM-SEN 
RM-SEN 
RM-SEN 
LKK-SEN 

RM-SEN 

Komanda 
MRG RACING 
J O G IS O O  K A R D IK LU B I  
SM RACING 

AGS RACING 
AGS RACING 
J O G IS O O  K A R D IK LU B I  
AGS RACING 
S U V E M A A  H A N N A - G R E T E  
RM LATVIA 
RACIN G ACAD EM Y 
SULCS DIDZIS 

BRICIS KARLIS 

Laps 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
13 

Total Tm 
10:56.288 
10:57.421 
10:59.711 
10:58.084 
10:59.822 
11:00.137 
11:00.802 
11:01.059 
11:04.531 
11:09.134 
11:12.379 
10:34.026 

Diff 

1.133 
3.423 
1.796 
3.534 
3.849 
4.514 
4.771 
8.243 

12.846 
16.091 

1 Lap 

Best Tm 
46.336 
46.478 
46.623 
46.515 
46.611 
46.553 
46.622 
46.486 
46.665 
46.669 
47.300 
48.073 

In L ap 
9 

12 
9 
9 

10 
7 
7 
7 
9 
7 

11 
10 

0 

Comment 

+1 pos 

+5s / FF 

RV 

 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

1.133 

Avg. Speed 

81.403 

Best Lap Tm 

46.336 

Best Speed 

82.355 

Best Lap by 

357 - ARTJOMS SESTAKOVS 
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Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  MOTORPARKS 

LV CH 4 & ROTAX CH 5 
RM Senior / AM Senior 

SEN - Prefinal 

Race (10:00 and 1 Laps) started at 11:24:20 

Smiltene, ROTAX CH 5 1.060 km 

05-Aug-23 11:18 


